
 

Corporate Members : NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE  THE STOCK EXCHANGE, MUMBAI 
CIN No.: L67120AP1994PLC17583 

 

Regd. Office: G-15 Raghav Ratan Towers Chirag Ali Lane Hyderabad -500001 

Corp. Office: 1408,4
th

 Floor ͚B͛ Wing Naman Midtown Senapati Bapat Marg Elphinstone Road Mumbai-400013 

Ph: 040-23201279,Fax-04023203747 Email –   info@inanisec.in,     compliance@inanisec.in 

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31
st

 March, 2017 

S.No Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended 

  31.03.2017 31.12.2016 31.03.2016 31.03.2017 31.03.2016 

1 Total Income from 

Operations [Net] 

                  

57.46  

 

                

149.87  

 

                  

35.55  

 

                

207.33 

 

                

140.12 

 

2 Net Profit / (Loss) for 

the period (before Tax, 

Exceptional and / or 

Extraordinary Items) 

 

                

41.58 

 

                  

53.22  

 

                    

1.53  

 

                

132.49 

 

                    

5.06 

 

3 Net Profit / (Loss) from 

ordinary activities 

after tax 

                  

28.98  

 

                  

37.25  

 

                    

1.07  

 

                

103.74  

 

                    

3.74 

 

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for 

the period after tax 

(after Extraordinary 

Items) 

 

                  

28.98  

 

                  

37.25  

 

                    

1.07  

 

                

103.74  

 

                    

3.74 

 

5 Total Comprehensive 

Income for the period 

[comprising Profit for 

the period (after tax) 

and other 

comprehensive 

Income(after tax) 

28.98 37.25 1.07 103.74 3.74 

6 Paid up Equity Share 

Capital [Face Value of 

Rs 10/- each) 

471.6 471.6 471.6 471.6 471.6 

7 Reserves (excluding 

Revaluation Reserves) 

     

8 Earnings Per Share 

Basic and Diluted 

0.15 0.10 0.08 2.28 0.08 

Notes: 

 

1. The Board of Directors have approved the aforesaid results at their meeting held on 31.05.2017, 
5PM after reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Company. 

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the 
Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Financial Results are available on the 
Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com ) and on the Company’s website 

(WWW.INANISEC.IN). 

 
DATE:31.05.2017                                                      For and on behalf of the board of Director 

PLACE ; HYDERABAD                         For INANI SECURITIES LIMITED 
            (LAKSHMIKANTH INANI) 

                    Managing Director 

 

mailto:?%20%20%20info@inanisec.in
mailto:compliance@inanisec.in
http://www.bseindia.com/
http://www.inanisec.in/

