

Corporate Members : NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE THE STOCK EXCHANGE, MUMBAI CIN No.: L67120AP1994PLC17583

Regd. Office: G-15 Raghav Ratan Towers Chirag Ali Lane Hyderabad -500001 Corp. Office: 1408,4th Floor 'B' Wing Naman Midtown Senapati Bapat Marg Elphinstone Road Mumbai-400013 Ph: 040-23201279,Fax-04023203747 Email – info@inanisec.in, compliance@inanisec.in Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2017

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.03.2017	31.03.2016
1	Total Income from Operations [Net]	57.46	149.87	35.55	207.33	140.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	41.58	53.22	1.53	132.49	5.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	28.98	37.25	1.07	103.74	3.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	28.98	37.25	1.07	103.74	3.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income(after tax)	28.98	37.25	1.07	103.74	3.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	471.6	471.6	471.6	471.6	471.6
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)					
8	Earnings Per Share Basic and Diluted	0.15	0.10	0.08	2.28	0.08

Notes:

- 1. The Board of Directors have approved the aforesaid results at their meeting held on 31.05.2017, 5PM after reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Company.
- 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (WWW.INANISEC.IN).

DATE:31.05.2017 PLACE ; HYDERABAD For and on behalf of the board of Director For INANI SECURITIES LIMITED (LAKSHMIKANTH INANI) Managing Director